
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200404140001
93360

04/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAYNIE, BILLY
JACK

5 79 199804090001
27271

Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:79

200404140001
93430

04/14/2004
01:45:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WISE, JULIUS
F JR

6 152 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152

200404140001
93370

04/14/2004
01:31:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE,
GUSTAVE N

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404140001
93420

04/14/2004
01:45:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCARTHUR,
JUDITH A

14 40 Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:40

200404140001
93410

04/14/2004
01:41:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
KURTISS C

8 152 Lot#:99 Book:8
Pg:152

200404140001
93380

04/14/2004
01:38:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GIFFORD,
JOHN M

14 104 199909100003
79691

Lot#:136
Book:14
Pg:104

200404140001
93390

04/14/2004
01:41:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDEN, GARY 6 82 Lot#:30 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82

200404140001
93650

04/14/2004
02:19:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CALVIN REID
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

27 36 Lot#:14
Book:27 Pg:36

200404150001
96440

04/15/2004
10:59:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 17 200303040001
28480

Lot#:35
Book:18 Pg:17

200404160001
97750

04/16/2004
09:28:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRIS,
JAMES G

7 47 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:47

200404160001
97800

04/16/2004
09:43:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 Lot#:74
Book:32 Pg:42

200404160001
97780

04/16/2004
09:43:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 Lot#:53
Book:32 Pg:42

200404160001
97740

04/16/2004
09:28:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

25 126 Lot#:508
Book:25
Pg:126

200404160001
97790

04/16/2004
09:43:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 42 Lot#:37
Book:32 Pg:42

200404190002
02780

04/19/2004
03:33:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WILD TIMBER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

33 9 200202130000
75931

Lot#:19
Book:33 Pg:9

200404160001
97920

04/16/2004
10:14:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LOGAN,
ALLEN O

199803170000
92881

Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200404160001
97940

04/16/2004
10:14:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ZANDER,
LINDA K

26 88 Lot#:51
Book:26 Pg:88

200404260002
14650

04/26/2004
12:02:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

5 104 200106150002
47311

Lot#:318
Book:5 Pg:104



200404260002
15010

04/26/2004
12:52:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBERG,
REBECCA A

5 131 Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:131

200404280002
19450

04/28/2004
09:57:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

32 85 199903230001
22591

Lot#:506
Book:32 Pg:85


