9	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied:	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	led= 2004;	Name= S	SOUTHTR	UST BANK	ζ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404140001 93360	04/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAYNIE, BILLY JACK			5	79	199804090001 27271	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:79
200404140001 93430	04/14/2004 01:45:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WISE, JULIUS F JR			6	152		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152
200404140001 93370	04/14/2004 01:31:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE, GUSTAVE N						Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200404140001 93420	04/14/2004 01:45:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCARTHUR, JUDITH A			14	40		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:40
200404140001 93410	04/14/2004 01:41:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, KURTISS C			8	152		Lot#:99 Book:8 Pg:152
200404140001 93380	04/14/2004 01:38:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GIFFORD, JOHN M			14	104	199909100003 79691	Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:104
200404140001 93390	04/14/2004 01:41:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYDEN, GARY			6	82		Lot#:30 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82
200404140001 93650	04/14/2004 02:19:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALVIN REID CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			27	36		Lot#:14 Book:27 Pg:36
200404150001 96440	04/15/2004 10:59:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			18	17	200303040001 28480	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:17
200404160001 97750	04/16/2004 09:28:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRIS, JAMES G			7	47		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:47
200404160001 97800	04/16/2004 09:43:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			32	42		Lot#:74 Book:32 Pg:42
200404160001 97780	04/16/2004 09:43:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			32	42		Lot#:53 Book:32 Pg:42
200404160001 97740	04/16/2004 09:28:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, CHRISTOPHE R D			25	126		Lot#:508 Book:25 Pg:126
200404160001 97790	04/16/2004 09:43:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			32	42		Lot#:37 Book:32 Pg:42
200404190002 02780	04/19/2004 03:33:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WILD TIMBER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			33	9	200202130000 75931	Lot#:19 Book:33 Pg:9
200404160001 97920	04/16/2004 10:14:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LOGAN, ALLEN O					199803170000 92881	Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200404160001 97940	04/16/2004 10:14:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZANDER, LINDA K			26	88		Lot#:51 Book:26 Pg:88
200404260002 14650	04/26/2004 12:02:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			5	104	200106150002 47311	Lot#:318 Book:5 Pg:104

200404260002 15010	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBERG, REBECCA A		5	131		Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:131
200404280002 19450	SOUTHTRUST BANK		RELEASE	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		32	85	199903230001 22591	Lot#:506 Book:32 Pg:85